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03-001 NW Food Warehouse

100 A-1 Electric Company

049610  2442605/10/13  2,227.50 825.00 3,052.50 5,197.50 8,250.0010% complete billing04/21/13

14598  2443810/09/12  0.00 500.00 500.00 4,500.00 5,000.0004/28/13

5387  1,329.00 0.00 1,329.00 0.00 1,329.0004/01/13

 3,556.50 1,325.00 4,881.50 9,697.50 14,579.00Vendor  100  Totals

101 Alpha Insulation

14928  4,200.00 300.00 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.0005/01/13

92654658  7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.0003/17/13

 11,500.00 300.00 11,800.00 0.00 11,800.00Vendor  101  Totals

102 Acme Door & Glass Distributors

AD585985  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00Doors05/10/13

103 Ace Drywall

AD123456  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00Drywall supplies05/05/13

104 AAA Insurance and Bonding

25463  2437002/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 4,895.00 4,895.00NW Foods P&P Bond01/22/13

105 Adams Electric

546783  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00Supplies05/15/13

1101 Kingston Plumbing

039622  2441704/25/13  0.00 880.15 880.15 7,921.35 8,801.5010% complete billing03/22/13

049616  2442805/10/13  7,380.00 1,320.00 8,700.00 4,500.00 13,200.0025% complete billing04/20/13

 7,380.00 2,200.15 9,580.15 12,421.35 22,001.50Vendor  1101  Totals

1200 Larson's Hardware

7621  2439403/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 315.00 315.002 drills02/19/13

8266  2440704/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 245.00 245.002 saws03/05/13

 0.00 0.00 0.00 560.00 560.00Vendor  1200  Totals

1201 Logan Sanitation

5425  2439503/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00Temp Toilet02/25/13

5524  2441804/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00Temp Toilet03/25/13

5664  2444710/09/12  200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 200.00Temp Toilets04/20/13

 200.00 0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00Vendor  1201  Totals

1400 Northwest Landscaping
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95163  4,050.00 450.00 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00Landscaping04/05/13

1401 NW Concrete

2743  27,111.00 0.00 27,111.00 0.00 27,111.00Asphalt03/27/13

2801  2444810/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 4,200.00Footing concrete03/30/13

2876  2443005/10/13  17,260.00 0.00 17,260.00 22,500.00 39,760.003500 psi04/02/13

2884  448.00 0.00 448.00 0.00 448.00Loading dock04/06/13

2905  25,820.00 0.00 25,820.00 0.00 25,820.00Asphalt04/08/13

2931  2444810/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,640.00 3,640.00Cement, 3000 psi04/10/13

3022  19,365.00 0.00 19,365.00 0.00 19,365.00Asphalt04/15/13

3077  40,320.00 0.00 40,320.00 0.00 40,320.003500 psi04/17/13

3207  2444810/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 41,440.00 41,440.003500 psi05/03/13

 130,324.00 0.00 130,324.00 71,780.00 202,104.00Vendor  1401  Totals

1601 Power Equipment Rental

4376  2438703/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00Scraper02/07/13

4696  2439703/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,750.00 3,750.00Scraper rental02/14/13

4701  3,750.00 0.00 3,750.00 0.00 3,750.00Equip rental02/14/13

4785  5,250.00 0.00 5,250.00 0.00 5,250.00Equip rental02/21/13

4882  4,875.00 0.00 4,875.00 0.00 4,875.00Equip rental02/28/13

4923  2439703/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,375.00 3,375.00Scraper rental02/21/13

5324  2440904/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,375.00 3,375.00Scraper rental02/28/13

5325  7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00Equip rental03/01/13

5510  2440904/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,225.00 3,225.00Scraper rental03/06/13

5511  7,350.00 0.00 7,350.00 0.00 7,350.00Equip rental03/06/13

5632  2444910/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 6,000.00Water pumps03/10/13

5746  2442004/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,450.00 3,450.00Scraper rental03/13/13

5747  7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00Equip rental03/13/13

6005  2442004/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,300.00 3,300.00Scraper rental03/20/13

6006  7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00Equip rental03/20/13

6291  2443205/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,450.00 3,450.00Scraper rental03/27/13

6292  7,350.00 0.00 7,350.00 0.00 7,350.00Equip rental03/27/13
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 51,375.00 0.00 51,375.00 32,925.00 84,300.00Vendor  1601  Totals

1603 Pacific Electric

256481  2438803/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 50.00NW Foods electric hookup02/11/13

256993  385.19 0.00 385.19 0.00 385.19NW Foods monthly elec.02/28/13

258104  437.74 0.00 437.74 0.00 437.74NW Foods monthly elec.03/31/13

260396  452.61 0.00 452.61 0.00 452.61NW Foods monthly elec.04/30/13

263217  2445010/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 447.38 447.38NW Foods monthly elec.05/30/13

 1,275.54 0.00 1,275.54 497.38 1,772.92Vendor  1603  Totals

1604 Pacific Telephone

6267419  2438903/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00NW Foods phone hookup02/11/13

6268322  110.29 0.00 110.29 0.00 110.29NW Foods monthly phone02/28/13

6268972  136.72 0.00 136.72 0.00 136.72NW Foods monthly phone03/31/13

6270034  2445110/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 130.26 130.26NW Foods monthly phone04/30/13

6278015  142.61 0.00 142.61 0.00 142.61NW Foods monthly phone05/30/13

 389.62 0.00 389.62 205.26 594.88Vendor  1604  Totals

1606 Pacific Petroleum

26379  2439103/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 370.00Fuel02/07/13

26645  2439103/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 345.00 345.00Equip fuel02/14/13

26820  2439103/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 354.20 354.20Equip fuel02/21/13

27138  2440003/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 322.00 322.00Equip fuel02/28/13

27362  2440003/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 311.88 311.88Equip fuel03/06/13

27587  2441204/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 396.84 396.84Equip fuel03/13/13

27722  2441204/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 339.48 339.48Equip fuel03/20/13

27915  2442204/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 354.20 354.20Equip fuel03/27/13

28531  2442204/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 284.89 284.89Equip fuel03/27/13

28774  394.90 0.00 394.90 0.00 394.90Equip fuel and oil05/01/13

28832  351.65 0.00 351.65 0.00 351.65Equip fuel and oil05/08/13

 746.55 0.00 746.55 3,078.49 3,825.04Vendor  1606  Totals

201 Becker Roofing Company

456782  0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00 450.00Misc05/24/13

202 Beaverton Painting
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45678  0.00 0.00 0.00 450.00 450.00Paint Supplies05/12/13

204 Bronson Signs

4265  2437802/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 60.75 60.75Job Sign02/05/13

205 Beaverton Sand & Gravel

8872  2440404/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 7,726.00 7,726.001000 ton gravel02/26/13

8910  2440404/10/13  772.60 0.00 772.60 6,953.40 7,726.001000 ton gravel03/09/13

8943  2442705/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 10,391.47 10,391.47100 ton crusher run03/26/13

9002  2,200.11 0.00 2,200.11 0.00 2,200.11Fill gravel04/01/13

9034  2442705/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,738.24 3,738.24Fill material04/07/13

 2,972.71 0.00 2,972.71 28,809.11 31,781.82Vendor  205  Totals

206 Beaverton; City of

36248  2437902/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00NW Foods water hookup02/12/13

36623  185.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 185.00NW Foods monthly water02/28/13

38115  236.00 0.00 236.00 0.00 236.00NW Foods monthly water03/28/13

41087  2444210/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 225.00NW Foods monthly water04/28/13

43651  242.00 0.00 242.00 0.00 242.00NW Foods monthly water05/28/13

635814  2437102/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 20,239.00 20,239.00Building Permit01/27/13

 663.00 0.00 663.00 20,489.00 21,152.00Vendor  206  Totals

301 Cook's Lumber

30218  475.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 475.00Meter enclosure03/02/13

32110  2444310/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,466.56 1,466.56Forms material04/03/13

32473  2,942.48 0.00 2,942.48 0.00 2,942.48Forming lumber04/25/13

32475  2444310/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 625.00 625.00Curing compound04/25/13

33179  3,626.34 0.00 3,626.34 0.00 3,626.342x8 R.L.05/06/13

 7,043.82 0.00 7,043.82 2,091.56 9,135.38Vendor  301  Totals

601 Ford Metals, Inc.

95963  2444410/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 20,344.52 20,344.52Rebar #5 Grade 6004/13/13

96202  2444410/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 131.52 131.52Rebar04/15/13

 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,476.04 20,476.04Vendor  601  Totals

 221,476.74 4,275.15 225,751.89 213,286.44 439,038.33Totals03-001
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03-002 Clackamas Office Park #4

100 A-1 Electric Company

049612  2443910/09/12  0.00 659.22 659.22 6,130.78 6,790.0010% complete billing04/23/13

149412  1,350.00 150.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.0006/15/13

14987  1,574.00 0.00 1,574.00 0.00 1,574.0005/12/13

 2,924.00 809.22 3,733.22 6,130.78 9,864.00Vendor  100  Totals

101 Alpha Insulation

29148  9,000.72 1,000.08 10,000.80 0.00 10,000.8005/24/13

9266879  6,239.00 0.00 6,239.00 0.00 6,239.0004/13/13

AI234567  0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00Supplies05/10/13

 15,239.72 1,000.08 16,239.80 2,000.00 18,239.80Vendor  101  Totals

103 Ace Drywall

1012498  11,700.00 1,300.00 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.0005/31/13

2479  2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.0005/16/13

345345  2444010/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00Drywall Supplies06/01/13

 14,200.00 1,300.00 15,500.00 5,000.00 20,500.00Vendor  103  Totals

104 AAA Insurance and Bonding

26844  2437702/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,415.00 1,415.00Clackamas Office P&P 

Bond

02/16/13

1101 Kingston Plumbing

049625  5,943.87 639.13 6,583.00 0.00 6,583.0010% complete billing04/22/13

1200 Larson's Hardware

8315  2442905/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 253.75 253.75drill and saw04/08/13

1201 Logan Sanitation

5524  2441804/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00Temp Toilet03/25/13

5664  2444710/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00Temp Toilets04/20/13

 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00Vendor  1201  Totals

1400 Northwest Landscaping

42423  7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00Sprinkler Sys Materials06/01/13

1401 NW Concrete

2923  2443005/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 8,500.00 8,500.003000 psi04/06/13

3142  10,920.00 0.00 10,920.00 0.00 10,920.003500 psi04/21/13

 10,920.00 0.00 10,920.00 8,500.00 19,420.00Vendor  1401  Totals
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1603 Pacific Electric

256742  2439803/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 50.00Clack. Office electric 

hookup

03/07/13

1604 Pacific Telephone

6268276  2439903/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00Clackamas Office phone 

hookup

03/01/13

1605 Portland; City of

640235  2439003/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 4,082.00 4,082.00Building Permit02/20/13

1606 Pacific Petroleum

27391  2440003/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 230.00Equip fuel03/06/13

27595  2441204/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 272.36 272.36Equip fuel03/13/13

 0.00 0.00 0.00 502.36 502.36Vendor  1606  Totals

1902 Sorrento Interiors

1201  1,350.00 150.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00custom paint06/21/13

1202  500.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00curtains06/24/13

1249  2,250.00 250.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00two tone painting06/30/13

1250  1,170.00 130.00 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.0007/01/13

53264  569.00 0.00 569.00 0.00 569.0005/21/13

 5,839.00 530.00 6,369.00 0.00 6,369.00Vendor  1902  Totals

201 Becker Roofing Company

435678  0.00 0.00 0.00 525.00 525.00Nails05/20/13

203 Barth Electric

456712  0.00 0.00 0.00 125.00 125.00Supplies05/25/13

204 Bronson Signs

4328  2439203/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00Job sign03/04/13

205 Beaverton Sand & Gravel

8976  2441404/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,225.63 1,225.63Sand & gravel03/26/13

206 Beaverton; City of

36571  2438403/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00Clackamas Office water 

hookup

03/02/13

301 Cook's Lumber

32359  750.00 0.00 750.00 0.00 750.00Steel frames04/12/13

32502  6,245.40 0.00 6,245.40 0.00 6,245.40Forming materials04/26/13

32558  406.00 0.00 406.00 0.00 406.00CS 309 Curing Compound04/28/13
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 7,401.40 0.00 7,401.40 0.00 7,401.40Vendor  301  Totals

601 Ford Metals, Inc.

96322  2444410/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,755.00 1,755.00Rebar #4 Grade 6004/19/13

 69,967.99 4,278.43 74,246.42 32,014.52 106,260.94Totals03-002
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03-003 Fort Wayne Officer's Club

100 A-1 Electric Company

987  13,099.50 1,455.50 14,555.00 0.00 14,555.00Eletrical Rough In05/20/13

1000 Jackson Heating & A/C

014986  2444610/09/12  0.00 1,675.00 1,675.00 15,075.00 16,750.0005/15/13

54353  2444610/09/12  0.00 800.00 800.00 7,200.00 8,000.00HVAC Duct Work05/20/13

 0.00 2,475.00 2,475.00 22,275.00 24,750.00Vendor  1000  Totals

101 Alpha Insulation

5689  4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00Insulation 40R05/27/13

102 Acme Door & Glass Distributors

AD585985  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00Doors05/10/13

104 AAA Insurance and Bonding

27534  2441304/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00Fort Wayne P&P Bond04/02/13

1101 Kingston Plumbing

454543  1,800.00 200.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00Plumbing Rough In05/20/13

1401 NW Concrete

542345  9,270.00 0.00 9,270.00 0.00 9,270.00Concrete05/20/13

1501 Oregon Lumber Specialties

3003-1  12,145.00 0.00 12,145.00 0.00 12,145.0005/17/13

4354562  15,525.00 1,725.00 17,250.00 0.00 17,250.00Cabinets and Counter Tops05/20/13

5334312  5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00Lumber Materials for 

Framing

05/20/13

 32,670.00 1,725.00 34,395.00 0.00 34,395.00Vendor  1501  Totals

1603 Pacific Electric

257734  2443305/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 50.00Fort Wayne power hookup04/16/13

1606 Pacific Petroleum

28697  201.68 0.00 201.68 0.00 201.68Equip oil04/24/13

28915  2443405/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 350.34 350.34Equip fuel and oil05/01/13

 201.68 0.00 201.68 350.34 552.02Vendor  1606  Totals

1900 Sprinkler Contractors

54235  2443710/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 8,000.00Fire Protection05/19/13

75328  1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.0002/21/13

 200.00 800.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 9,000.00Vendor  1900  Totals
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205 Beaverton Sand & Gravel

9352  2,892.00 0.00 2,892.00 0.00 2,892.00Crusher run05/05/13

206 Beaverton; City of

37492  2441504/25/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00Fort Wayne water hookup04/17/13

637028  2440504/10/13  0.00 0.00 0.00 2,976.00 2,976.00Building permit03/31/13

 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,001.00 3,001.00Vendor  206  Totals

2200 Viking Glass

340784  2445210/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 3,600.00 3,600.00Sliding doors05/22/13

2300 Western Drywall & Stucco

834095  2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00Drywall supplies05/25/13

 67,733.18 5,855.50 73,588.68 39,026.34 112,615.02Totals03-003
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03-004 Metro Bus Stop 47

100 A-1 Electric Company

14900  2443910/09/12  0.00 70.00 70.00 630.00 700.00over head lights07/12/13

101 Alpha Insulation

24582  1,350.00 150.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.0008/01/13

1902 Sorrento Interiors

54112  1,845.00 0.00 1,845.00 0.00 1,845.0006/12/13

 3,195.00 220.00 3,415.00 630.00 4,045.00Totals03-004
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03-005 Metro Bus Stop 39

100 A-1 Electric Company

15678  1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.00bright white lights06/24/13

101 Alpha Insulation

24583  1,350.00 150.00 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.0008/01/13

 2,600.00 150.00 2,750.00 0.00 2,750.00Totals03-005
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03-006 PGE Line WO#345

103 Ace Drywall

2479  2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.0005/16/13

1604 Pacific Telephone

6565  4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00Poles05/19/13

204 Bronson Signs

3453  850.00 0.00 850.00 0.00 850.00Job sign05/19/13

205 Beaverton Sand & Gravel

987987  2444110/09/12  0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00Concrete to set Poles05/19/13

702 Gales Industrial Products

121  2444510/09/12  0.00 150.00 150.00 1,350.00 1,500.00pvc gal piping07/14/13

 7,850.00 150.00 8,000.00 2,850.00 10,850.00Totals03-006

 372,822.91 14,929.08 387,751.99 287,807.30 675,559.29Report Totals


